DR. PRADEEP JAIN

I **Dr. Pradeep Jain**, aged 56 Years, S/O **Late Indraject Jain** joined in this **Jeevak Ayurved Medical College & Hospital, Research Center Kamlapur, Akauni, Chandauli Uttar Pradesh** on 31/12/2020 and the details of my qualification and experience are mentioned below.

S. No.	Information of Teacher	To be filled up by Teacher						
1.	Name of the Teacher	Pradeep Jain						
2.	Teacher's code	AYDG00474						
3.	Date of Birth	16/06/1967						
	(dd/mm/yyyy)							
4.	UG Qualification	Name of Degree		BAMS				
		Passing Year		1989				
		University		Kanpur, University				
5.	PG Qualification	Name of Specialty		Dravyaguna				
		Passing Year		1994				
		University		BHU (Banaras Hindu University)				
6.	Additional	Subject						
	qualification P.G.Diploma /Ph.D.	Passing Year						
		University				1		
7.	Procently working	Duration			Department	Designation	Name of the college	
		From date (dd/mm/yyyy)		date n/yyyy)	(Subject)	Į.		
		08/08/2013	27/02		Dravyaguna	Demonstra	JeevakAyurved	
		00,00,2015		, =01,	21 a. j againa	tor	Medical College	
							Chandauli UP	
		28/02/2017	25/12/2019		Dravyaguna	Lecturer	Jeevak Ayurved	
		, , ,					Medical College &	
							Hospital Chandauli	
		26/12/2019	30/12	/2020	Dravyaguna	Reader	Jeevak Ayurved	
							Medical College &	
							Hospital Chandauli	
		31/12/2020 Conti		nue	Agad Tantra	Reader	Jeevak Ayurved	
							Medical College &	
		Hospital Chandauli						
8.	Presently working Department (Subject)	Agad Tantra						
9.	Present Designation	Reader						
10.	Nature of present	Regular						
10.	appointment	1. Charles						
	(regular/contract/de							
	putation)							
11.	Permanent N-13/209-J-25 Kedar Nagar Bajardiha Sundarpur, Varanasi (UP)							
	Residential Address							
12.	Local Residential	N-13/209-J-25 Kedar Nagar Bajardiha Sundarpur, Varanasi (UP)						
	Address							
13.	State Board / Council	Registration Nu		41864	41864 Board of Ayurved & Unnani Tibbi Systems of Medicine UP			
	Registration details	Name of State E	Board	Board o				
14.	Mobile Number	9838887064						
	Email ID	kashiganga7@gmail.com						
15.	Name of the Principal	Prof. Gopal Das Gupta						
	of college							